Devon Sportshall League 2018/2019

Team Totals

City of Plymouth AC 1251
Erme Valley Harriers 1243
Torbay AAC 841
North Devon AC 540
Newton Abbot AC 476
Tavistock AC 442
Dartmouth AAC 407

Exeter Harriers 342



Devon Sportshall League 2018/2019

Age Group Running Total

Erme Valley Harriers 121 266 356 50 67 134
Torbay AAC . 186 43 0 81 77 118
North Devon AC 120 51 51 88 124 106
City of Plymouth AC 187 141 77
Newton Abbot AC 158 95 80
Exeter Harriers 28 0 32
Dartmouth AAC 21 | 174 | o
Tavistock AC 35 0 52 0 140 135
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220
171
322
170
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145
21
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22
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53
17
299
166
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Name

Leonie Dyer

Saskia Brisley

Zara Joseph
Niahm Bourke
Yasmin Yelland
Daisy Hellier
Christina Angelakis
Isla Brent

Lottie Perfect
Cassie Crawshaw
Amara Phillips
Esme Bowers
Myiesha Newcombe
Evie Lander Stow
Macey Pearce

Ava Hotchin
Phoebe Draper
Amy Briant

Sophie Seddon

Tianna Mallaband-Whitham

Lauren Blaiklock
Elizabeth Sessions
Charlotte Faircloth

Freddie Ticehurst
Toby Rider

Finlay Bechley
Omar Hammoudeh
Billy Wraight
Riley Snell

Jack Moran
Oscar Yeaman
Oliver Ross

Toby Dunstan
George Endacott
Sawyer Dent
Connor Howard
Zavier French
Rory Steele
Archie Steele

Zara Joseph
Saskia Brisley
Amara Phillips
Leonie Dyer

Lottie Perfect
Cassie Crawshaw
Isabella Trowell
Isabelle Roome
Lauren Booker
Indigo Burgess
Evie Lander Stow
Maegan Matthews
Isla Hurst

Maggie Haffenden
Amelie Webber
Phoebe Draper
Scarlett Weston
Sophie Seddon
Amy Briant

Result

13.0
13.1
13.1
13.1
13.4
13.4
13.5
13.5
13.6
13.6
13.7
13.8
14.1
14.2
14.2
14.5
14.5
14.7
15.0
15.4
15.5
15.6
16.6

12.2
12.8
13.1
13.2
13.2
133
133
133
13.6
13.8
13.8
13.8
13.9
144
15.3
15.8

14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4
14.6
14.8
15.0
15.1
15.4
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.7
15.9
16.0
16.4
16.6
16.7
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Club

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
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2 Lap Hurdles

U108

Ul11G

Ul1B

U13G

Ul13B

U15G

Ul5B

A WN 0O NO UL WNE

OCOoONOOULLD WN P

u b WN

u b WwN

24
23
19

153
67
75
77
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72

327

136
71
78

151

137

260

150

310

305
68
69

278
70

103
110
54
195
315
173
102
109

210
155
241
311

200
271
303
287
178
58
180
182
253
148
184
274

213
243
323
157
291

189
131
188
239
282

163

Elizabeth Sessions
Charlotte Sessions
Lauren Blaiklock

Freddie Ticehurst
Toby Rider

Finlay Bechley
Alfie Lowe

Ben Chacksfield
Nicholas Ogle
Frank Yeates
Oscar Yeaman
Harry Benton
Jack Rider

Omar Hammoudeh
Oliver Ross
Aiden Keating
George Endacott
Jake Bakel

Zavier French
Charlie Wraight
Herbert Beswick
Lukas Makuta
Pierce McCourt

Rose Bruynseels
Amelia Enticknap
Katelyn Milburn
Milly Elliott

Amira Hammoudeh
Katie Blair

Chloe Jones
Beatrix Beswick

Aaron Smith
Sami Ginter
Joseph Cooper
Jacob Worth

Imogen Bond
Isobelle Beer
Harriet Wragg
Kate Gray

Poppy Northcott
Bea Kinnear
Jasmine Baddeley
Katie-Rose James
Lily Broadfoot
Chase Spencer
Libby Fitzgerald
Emilie Benner

Joshua Taylor
Teddy Smither
James Larkin
Sebastian Brisley
Brandon Edwards

Elysia Morris
Olivia Travers
Lili Fern

Georgia Davies
Charlotte Britton

Henry Curtis

17.0
17.1
17.6

13.2
133
13.8
13.9
14.5
14.5
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.7
14.9
15.2
15.4
15.4
15.5
16.0
16.4
16.5
17.1

26.8
28.0
28.9
29.1
29.4
29.7
29.9
29.9

24.8
29.4
30.0
315

24.8
26.0
26.6
26.7
26.7
26.9
27.2
28.4
28.8
29.2
29.6
325

24.8
26.1
26.6
28.7
29.2
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25.5
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27.4
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Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
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171
170
53
304
172
165
21
319
194
280
166
22
142
99
100
298
266
19
24

80
153
325
288

81
76
258
151
74
79
317
310
137
150
305
68

103
104
290
321
285
173
108
32
195
315
31
29
174
111

138
154
155
241
83
311

185

Connell McCarthy
Matthew Newton

Niahm Bourke
Saskia Brisley
Leonie Dyer
Maggie Haffenden
Isla Brent

Cassie Crawshaw
Christina Angelakis
Lauren Booker
Lottie Perfect
Indigo Burgess
Daisy Hellier
Scarlett Weston
Maegan Matthews
Myiesha Newcombe
Isla Hurst

Evie Lander Stow
Amy Briant

Amy Harrison
Lauren Blaiklock
Elizabeth Sessions

Callum Ryrie
Freddie Ticehurst
Riley Snell

Will Hodkinson-Reeves
Samuel Bryan
Callum Williams
Billy Wraight

Jack Moran

Omar Hammoudeh
Luke Hayes

Oliver Thompson
Finley Cull

Jake Bakel

Oliver Ross

George Endacott
Zavier French
Charlie Wraight

Rose Bruynseels
Isabelle Firth

Anya Hatch

Nuala Bourke

Ella Ogle

Katie Blair

Megan Sams
Isobel Curry

Milly Elliott

Amira Hammoudeh
Alannah Bond
Madeleine Radcliff
Evie Bee

Erin Tuckwell

Christopher Oliveira
Noah Heard

Sami Ginter

Joseph Cooper
George Benton
Jacob Worth

Mali Heard

24.1
25.7

25.8
25.9
26.2
26.7
26.7
26.7
26.8
27.0
27.2
27.6
27.6
27.8
28.0
28.0
28.2
28.4
29.0
293
313
315

243
24.7
25.6
25.6
25.9
25.9
25.9
26.3
26.4
26.4
26.5
26.7
27.5
27.6
28.0
28.9
30.0

24.9
24.9
24.9
25.5
25.9
26.0
26.0
26.1
26.2
26.3
26.3
26.5
26.6
26.8

235
24.7
26.1
26.7
26.8
28.6

223
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City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
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3x2 Lap Relay

4 Laps
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200
186
284
62
287
180
59
177
179
115
182
146
253
123
308
122
265
148
274

86
323
261
157
291

91

85

188
232
135
239
275
125
255
132
267
133
130

48
163
312
216
313
162

96

95

cop
TO

EVH
EX

cop

104
110
112
173
285

138
154
83

Imogen Bond
Emily Ginter

Kyah Langmead
Grace Wonnacott
Kate Gray
Jasmine Baddeley
Ella Whitford
Olive Endacott
Rosie Northcott
Charlotte Croft
Katie-Rose James
Annalise Roome
Lily Broadfoot
Ashlyn Everton
Daisy Dunstan
Abigail Skinner
Jazz Povey

Chase Spencer
Emilie Benner

Adam Dingley
James Larkin
Ryan Hayman
Sebastian Brisley
Brandon Edwards
Lewis Coughlan
Daniel Adderley

Lili Fern

Estelle Roots
Paige Johnson
Georgia Davies
Gabrielle Forward
Lily Watson

Daisy Ferris
Samantha Miller
Olivia Foster
Charlotte Adderley
Elowenn Tuhill

Joe Wheeler
Henry Curtis

Tom Roberts
Samuel Hart

Will White
Connell McCarthy
James Scantlebury
Calum Virgo

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Isabelle Firth
Amelia Enticknap
Libby Kirby

Katie Blair

Ella Ogle

Christopher Oliveira
Noah Heard
George Benton

22.4
23.5
23.7
23.8
23.9
24.0
243
24.4
24.6
24.6
25.1
253
25.4
25.6
25.8
25.9
26.0
26.0
27.2

233
24.0
24.2
25.3
25.5
25.5
27.0

22.2
22.4
22.4
23.1
23.1
23.5
23.6
23.8
24.0
25.8
27.5

20.7
211
21.4
21.6
21.7
22.0
22,5
23.5

67.2
69.4
70.5
73.5

64.2

52.5
54.1
54.9
55.2
55.9

50.2
53.2
55.6
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Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
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4 Laps

Chest Push
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185
178
177
116
62
308
56
196
279
226

46
323
316
157

128
131
188
237
255
189
65
282
205
234
133

48
312
216
313

96

95

97
143
164
266
141

98

75
81
207
309
294
76
278
307
78
306

108
27
54

102
31
29

311
155

Mali Heard

Poppy Northcott
Olive Endacott
Isabella May

Grace Wonnacott
Daisy Dunstan

Piper Haffenden
Tamara Dow
Chirathi Nanayakkara
Grace Povey

Nicolas Maczugowski
James Larkin

Shay McCarthy
Sebastian Brisley

Ella Isaias

Olivia Travers

Lili Fern

Emma Harrison
Daisy Ferris
Elysia Morris
Emily Sleep
Charlotte Britton
Amy Jenions
Caitlin Graham
Charlotte Adderley

Joe Wheeler
Tom Roberts
Samuel Hart

Will White

James Scantlebury
Calum Virgo

Lucie Sams
Bethan Silverlock
Keira Fitzgerald
Amy Harrison

Tianna Mallaband-Whitham

Charlotte Faircloth

Finlay Bechley
Callum Williams
Connor Howard
Toby Dunstan
Sawyer Dent
Billy Wraight
Lukas Makuta
Archie Steele
Jack Rider

Rory Steele

Megan Sams
Imogen Baxter
Katelyn Milburn
Chloe Jones
Alannah Bond
Madeleine Radcliff

Barney Stancombe
Jacob Worth
Sami Ginter

48.5
51.8
52.8
53.5
53.5
55.0
55.1
56.2
56.9
58.9

50.5
51.6
53.1
54.9

48.1
48.2
48.6
49.7
49.7
50.1
51.5
51.8
52.0
52.8
56.1

44.7
45.1
45.2
45.7
46.2
50.6

4.50
4.00
4.00
3.75
3.50
3.25

5.25
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.50
4.00
4.00
3.00

5.50
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.25
4.25

6.50
5.00
4.25

3333333333

333333

3 33

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
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High Jump

Obstacle Relay

Shot

Ul1G

U13G

U13B

U15G

U15B

U10G

u1o0B

Ul11G

Ul1B

U13G

Ul13B

U13G

U13B

U15G
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110
321

271
199
179
224
196

213
243
318

314
238
128
134

96
276

TO
cop
EVH

ND

NA

EVH

NA
cop

EVH
cop
NA

cop

cop
EX
ND

TO

EVH
TA

TO
EVH

199
184
181
279
57
324
196

46
47
318
139

135
39
239
203

Amelia Enticknap
Nuala Bourke

Isobelle Beer

Isabella Peyton-Jones
Rosie Northcott
Jasmine Hart

Tamara Dow

Joshua Taylor
Teddy Smither
Stefan Filip

Erin Muldoon
Georgina Scoot
Ella Isaias

Lily Green

James Scantlebury
Matthew Newton

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Isabella Peyton-Jones
Libby Fitzgerald
Nubia Evans-Shields
Chirathi Nanayakkara
Phoebe Milburn
Annabelle Bellotto
Tamara Dow

Nicolas Maczugowski
Matthew Jenkins
Stefan Filip

Matthew Silverlock

Paige Johnson
Poppy Stancombe
Georgia Davies
Abigail Fisher

1.15
1.15

1.35
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.10

1.35
1.30
1.20

1.50
1.50
1.45
1.25

1.40
1.35

85.1
85.8
85.9
86.5
91.0

80.6
87.2
87.4
923

80.5
84.8
86.2

81.9

75.8
78.7
80.1
80.8
80.8
81.5

75.2
81.7

8.36
7.53
7.22
7.05
541
5.06
3.05

7.00
6.42
6.38
5.73

8.22
8.06
7.34
6.26
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3 33333

3 3

3333
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Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers



Soft Javelin

Speed Bounce
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267
130
233
234

312

220
164
97
143
15
98

78
327
310
325

71
317
288

79

69

72

77
306

70

101
27
102
109

209

145
322
21
296
304
53
17
281
33
142
141
23

270
77
74

136

260
72
71

294
68

112
290
27
105

Olivia Foster
Elowenn Tuhill
Cat Mason
Caitlin Graham

Tom Roberts

Zara Joseph

Keira Fitzgerald
Lucie Sams
Bethan Silverlock
Evie Evans
Charlotte Faircloth

Jack Rider

Frank Yeates
Jake Bakel

Riley Snell

Harry Benton
Finley Cull

Will Hodkinson-Reeves
Oliver Thompson
Herbert Beswick
Nicholas Ogle
Alfie Lowe

Rory Steele
Samuel Bryan
Pierce McCourt

Holly Dingley
Imogen Baxter
Chloe Jones
Beatrix Beswick

Louis Acford
Barney Stancombe
Thomas Aston

Isabelle Roome
Amara Phillips
Lauren Booker
Isabella Trowell

Isla Brent

Maggie Haffenden
Amelie Webber
Shayla Hellier

Ava Hotchin
Myiesha Newcombe
Tianna Mallaband-Whitham
Charlotte Sessions

Ben Chacksfield
Alfie Lowe

Luke Hayes
Oscar Yeaman
Aiden Keating
Nicholas Ogle
Harry Benton
Sawyer Dent
Charlie Wraight

Libby Kirby

Anya Hatch
Imogen Baxter
Megan Tompkins

5.88
5.13
4.40
4.39

8.29

10.75
8.25
8.00
6.25
4.75
4.00

13.75
13.75
13.00
12.75
12.50
11.00
11.00
9.75
8.75
8.50
7.50
6.50
6.25
4.00

12.25
10.50
9.75
7.25

17.00
15.75
15.25

57
51
50
50
47
46
45
42
41
39
36
31

56
51
51
47
46
45
41
38
29

55
54
54
48

3 3333

33333333333333 333333

3333

3 3

m

in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs

in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs

in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs
in 20 secs

Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
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Standing Long Jump

Ul1B

U13G

U13B

U15G

U15B

U10G

u10B

CoONOOULLE WN P

N el =
A WN PR O

OO NOOUD WNR RPBoovwousrwNer

e el =
w N Rk O

OO NOUL b WNER

[l
N = O

32
109

83
154

185
147
146
271
116
59
284
289
303
148
308
181
295
253

86
47

65
135
205
232
236
132
233
237
234
203
282

215
313

16
320
281
296
166
194

26
145

99

25

23

15
143

80
74
288
260
309
327
270
207

81
278
70

Isobel Curry
Beatrix Beswick

George Benton
Noah Heard

Mali Heard

Lilly Dewberry
Annalise Roome
Isobelle Beer
Isabella May

Ella Whitford

Kyah Langmead
Fenella Dixon
Harriet Wragg
Chase Spencer
Daisy Dunstan
Nubia Evans-Shields
Isabella Schraibman
Lily Broadfoot

Adam Dingley
Matthew Jenkins

Emily Sleep
Paige Johnson
Amy Jenions
Estelle Roots
Rose Downs
Samantha Miller
Cat Mason
Emma Harrison
Caitlin Graham
Abigail Fisher
Charlotte Britton

Jack Luscombe
Will White

Yasmin Yelland
Niahm Bourke
Shayla Hellier
Isabella Trowell
Scarlett Weston
Indigo Burgess
Esme Bowers
Isabelle Roome
Isla Hurst

Macey Pearce
Charlotte Sessions
Evie Evans
Bethan Silverlock

Callum Ryrie
Luke Hayes

Will Hodkinson-Reeves

Aiden Keating
Toby Dunstan
Frank Yeates
Ben Chacksfield
Connor Howard
Samuel Bryan
Callum Williams
Lukas Makuta
Pierce McCourt

48
44

57
55

86
82
81
81
80
80
78
75
73
73
69
68
68
65

85
77

92
90
87
85
82
76
75
74
69
66
60

79
74

1.86
1.74
1.73
1.72
1.68
1.68
1.66
1.63
1.58
1.48
1.35
1.34
1.32

1.98
1.96
1.90
1.82
1.73
1.68
1.64
1.58
1.56
1.52
1.38
1.24

in 20 secs
in 20 secs

in 20 secs
in 20 secs

in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs

in 30 secs
in 30 secs

in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs
in 30 secs

in 30 secs
in 30 secs

3333333333333

333333333333

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
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Standing Triple Jump

Ul1G

Ul1B

U13G

Ul13B

U15G

Ul5B

Ul1G

WoONOU A WNR 5

CoOoNOOTULLE, WN PR w N -

el ol el =
v WN L O

CoOoONOOTULLDE WN PP

=
TBwoNU s WNR

u b WN

A WN -

307

103
104
285
174
31
29
32
195
111

210
138
209

200
58
224
287
303
295
177
186
116
115
122
62
326
324
226

213
86
90

261
47
91

316

291
85

204
238
314
205
255
132
65
267
130
236
237

216
163
162
95
215

54
101
111
105

Archie Steele

Rose Bruynseels
Isabelle Firth

Ella Ogle

Evie Bee

Alannah Bond
Madeleine Radcliff
Isobel Curry

Milly Elliott

Erin Tuckwell

Aaron Smith
Christopher Oliveira
Thomas Aston

Imogen Bond

Bea Kinnear
Jasmine Hart

Kate Gray

Harriet Wragg
Isabella Schraibman
Olive Endacott
Emily Ginter
Isabella May
Charlotte Croft
Abigail Skinner
Grace Wonnacott
Eva Yeates
Annabelle Bellotto
Grace Povey

Joshua Taylor
Adam Dingley
Andreas Isaias
Ryan Hayman
Matthew Jenkins
Lewis Coughlan
Shay McCarthy
Brandon Edwards
Daniel Adderley

Emily Churchill
Georgina Scoot
Erin Muldoon
Amy Jenions
Daisy Ferris
Samantha Miller
Emily Sleep
Olivia Foster
Elowenn Tuhill
Rose Downs
Emma Harrison

Samuel Hart
Henry Curtis
Connell McCarthy
Calum Virgo

Jack Luscombe

Katelyn Milburn
Holly Dingley
Erin Tuckwell
Megan Tompkins

1.11

1.94
1.90
1.84
1.78
1.68
1.62
1.60
1.60
1.59

2.26
1.99
1.52

2.26
2.15
2.08
2.04
2.02
2.00
1.96
1.94
1.89
1.89
1.76
1.75
1.75
1.66
1.53

2.28
211
2.04
1.96
1.92
1.86
1.84
1.62
1.60

2.26
2.26
2.24
213
212
2.10
1.99
1.94
1.90
1.89
1.89

2.54
2.53
2.28
2.24
191

511
4.25
4.21
4.16

333333333

333

333333333333333

333333333

33333333333

33333

3333

Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
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Vertical Jump

Ul1B

U13G

U13B

U15G

U15B

U10G

u10B

U11G
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210
209

199
178
179
279
326
225
274
182
226
265
57

46
90
318
261
139
243

204
238
128
131
232
39
236
133
233

276
215

16
281
280
165
299

22

25

97
266

26

15

33
164
300

258
317
79
67
80

290
108
112
101
321
174
105

Aaron Smith
Thomas Aston
Louis Acford

Isabella Peyton-Jones
Poppy Northcott
Rosie Northcott
Chirathi Nanayakkara
Eva Yeates

Emily Mae-Hayhurst
Emilie Benner
Katie-Rose James
Grace Povey

Jazz Povey

Phoebe Milburn

Nicolas Maczugowski
Andreas Isaias

Stefan Filip

Ryan Hayman
Matthew Silverlock
Teddy Smither

Emily Churchill
Georgina Scoot
Ella Isaias

Olivia Travers
Estelle Roots
Poppy Stancombe
Rose Downs
Charlotte Adderley
Cat Mason

Matthew Newton
Jack Luscombe

Yasmin Yelland
Shayla Hellier
Daisy Hellier
Christina Angelakis
Phoebe Draper
Maegan Matthews
Macey Pearce
Lucie Sams

Amy Harrison
Esme Bowers

Evie Evans

Ava Hotchin

Keira Fitzgerald
Sophie Seddon

Jack Moran
Finley Cull

Oliver Thompson
Toby Rider
Callum Ryrie

Anya Hatch
Megan Sams
Libby Kirby

Holly Dingley
Nuala Bourke
Evie Bee

Megan Tompkins

6.54
5.09
5.06

5.54
5.45
5.40
5.39
531
5.26
491
4.90
4.50
4.49
4.35

6.99
6.37
5.97
5.66
5.65
5.59

7.07
7.02
6.95
6.14
5.77
5.73
5.64
5.64
4.61

6.33
5.21

0.43
0.38
0.35
0.35
0.34
0.33
0.31
031
0.30
0.28
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.22

0.40
0.39
0.37
0.37
0.34

0.48
0.41
0.39
0.38
0.38
0.37
0.34

3 3

3 333333333 333333 33333333333

3

3 3333333333333

33333

3333333

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
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Ul1B

U13G

U13B

N

241

58
181
224

56
146
180
186
326

59
115
184
225
122

57
265
324
147

90
91
139
85

Louis Acford
Joseph Cooper

Bea Kinnear

Nubia Evans-Shields
Jasmine Hart

Piper Haffenden
Annalise Roome
Jasmine Baddeley
Emily Ginter

Eva Yeates

Ella Whitford
Charlotte Croft
Libby Fitzgerald
Emily Mae-Hayhurst
Abigail Skinner
Phoebe Milburn
Jazz Povey
Annabelle Bellotto
Lilly Dewberry

Andreas lIsaias
Lewis Coughlan
Matthew Silverlock
Daniel Adderley

0.36
0.33

0.59
0.55
0.51
0.46
0.44
0.44
0.43
0.43
0.41
0.40
0.39
0.38
0.37
0.36
0.34
0.33
0.27

0.50
0.49
0.42
0.36

3 3

33333333333333333

3333

Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
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Event
High Jump

1Lap

2 Laps

Devon Sportshall League 2018-19 County Championship Medalists

Age Group
U15G

Ul13G

U13B

U15B

u11aG

u10G

u10B

u15G

U13G

U13B

U158

u10G

Ul1G

u10B

UliB

1
2
3

N NN B N

N =

Position Number

314
238
128

271
199
179

213
243
318

96
276

110
321

170
171
320
220

153
67
75

188
232
135

185
200
186

86
323
261

48
163
312

320
171
170

290
103
104

80
153
325

138
154

Name

Erin Muldoon
Georgina Scoot
Ella Isaias

Isobelle Beer
Isabella Peyton-Jones
Rosie Northcott

Joshua Taylor
Teddy Smither
Stefan Filip

James Scantlebury
Matthew Newton

Amelia Enticknap
Nuala Bourke

Leonie Dyer
Saskia Brisley
Niahm Bourke
Zara Joseph

Freddie Ticehurst
Toby Rider
Finlay Bechley

Lili Fern
Estelle Roots
Paige Johnson

Mali Heard
Imogen Bond
Emily Ginter

Adam Dingley
James Larkin
Ryan Hayman

Joe Wheeler
Henry Curtis
Tom Roberts

Niahm Bourke
Saskia Brisley
Leonie Dyer

Anya Hatch
Rose Bruynseels
Isabelle Firth

Callum Ryrie
Freddie Ticehurst
Riley Snell

Christopher Oliveira
Noah Heard

Result

1.50
1.50
1.45

1.35
1.25
1.20

1.35
1.30
1.20

1.40
1.35

1.15
1.15

13.0
13.1
13.1
131

12.2
12.8
131

22.2
224
224

223
224
23.5

233
24.0
24.2

20.7
211
214

25.8
25.9
26.2

24.9
24.9
24.9

243
24.7
25.6

23.5
24.7

3

3

nw un u un

Club

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC



4 Laps

1 Lap Hurdles

Chest Push

Standing Long Jump

Ul1G

Ul1B

u10G

U108

u10G

u1l1G

u10B

Ul1B

U15G

U13G

U13B

U158

u10G

u1l1G

u10B

155

104
110
112

138
154
83

220
171
322

153
67
75

97
143
164

108
27
54

75
81
207

311
155

204
238
314

200
58
224

213
86
90

216
163
162

16
320
281

103
104
285

80
74

Sami Ginter

Isabelle Firth
Amelia Enticknap
Libby Kirby

Christopher Oliveira
Noah Heard
George Benton

Zara Joseph
Saskia Brisley
Amara Phillips

Freddie Ticehurst
Toby Rider
Finlay Bechley

Lucie Sams
Bethan Silverlock
Keira Fitzgerald

Megan Sams
Imogen Baxter
Katelyn Milburn

Finlay Bechley
Callum Williams
Connor Howard

Barney Stancombe
Jacob Worth
Sami Ginter

Emily Churchill
Georgina Scoot
Erin Muldoon

Imogen Bond
Bea Kinnear
Jasmine Hart

Joshua Taylor
Adam Dingley
Andreas lsaias

Samuel Hart
Henry Curtis
Connell McCarthy

Yasmin Yelland
Niahm Bourke
Shayla Hellier

Rose Bruynseels
Isabelle Firth
Ella Ogle

Callum Ryrie
Luke Hayes

26.1

52.5
54.1
54.9

50.2
53.2
55.6

14.1
14.2
14.3

13.2
13.3
13.8

4.50
4.00
4.00

5.50
5.00
5.00

5.25
5.00
5.00

6.50
5.00
4.25

2.26
2.26
2.24

2.26
2.15
2.08

2.28
2.11
2.04

2.54
2.53
2.28

1.86
1.74
1.73

1.94
1.90
1.84

1.98
1.96

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers



4 Laps

Vertical Jump

Standing Triple Jump

Ul1B

U15G

U13G

U13B

U15B

U13G

U13B

u10G

u1l1G

Ul10B

uliB

U15G

Ul13G

U13B

U15B

288

210
138
209

128
131
188

185
178
177

46
323
316

48
312
216

58
181
224

90
91
139

16
281
280

290
108
112

258
317
79

241

204
238
128

199
178
179

46
90
318

276
215

Will Hodkinson-Reeves

Aaron Smith
Christopher Oliveira
Thomas Aston

Ella Isaias
Olivia Travers
Lili Fern

Mali Heard
Poppy Northcott
Olive Endacott

Nicolas Maczugowski
James Larkin
Shay McCarthy

Joe Wheeler
Tom Roberts
Samuel Hart

Bea Kinnear
Nubia Evans-Shields
Jasmine Hart

Andreas lsaias
Lewis Coughlan
Matthew Silverlock

Yasmin Yelland
Shayla Hellier
Daisy Hellier

Anya Hatch
Megan Sams
Libby Kirby

Jack Moran
Finley Cull
Oliver Thompson

Louis Acford
Joseph Cooper

Emily Churchill
Georgina Scoot
Ella Isaias

Isabella Peyton-Jones
Poppy Northcott
Rosie Northcott

Nicolas Maczugowski
Andreas lsaias
Stefan Filip

Matthew Newton
Jack Luscombe

1.90

2.26
1.99
1.52

48.1
48.2
48.6

48.5
51.8
52.8

50.5
51.6
53.1

44.7
45.1
45.2

0.59
0.55
0.51

0.50
0.49
0.42

0.43
0.38
0.35

0.48
0.41
0.39

0.40
0.39
0.37

0.36
0.33

7.07
7.02
6.95

5.54
5.45
5.40

6.99
6.37
5.97

6.33
5.21

3

3 3

Newton Abbot AC

Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC



Speed Bounce

2 Lap Hurdles

Ul1G

Ul1B

U15G

U13G

U13B

U15B

u10G

u11G

U108

Ul1B

U15G

Ul13G

U13B

U15B

Ul1G

Ul1B

54
101
111

210
209

65
135
205

185
147
146

86
47

215
313

145
322
21

112
290
27

270
77
74

83
154

189
131
188

200
271
303

213
243
323

163
162
276

103
110
54

210
155
241

Katelyn Milburn
Holly Dingley
Erin Tuckwell

Aaron Smith
Thomas Aston
Louis Acford

Emily Sleep
Paige Johnson
Amy Jenions

Mali Heard
Lilly Dewberry
Annalise Roome

Adam Dingley
Matthew Jenkins

Jack Luscombe
Will White

Isabelle Roome
Amara Phillips
Lauren Booker

Libby Kirby
Anya Hatch
Imogen Baxter

Ben Chacksfield
Alfie Lowe
Luke Hayes

George Benton
Noah Heard

Elysia Morris
Olivia Travers
Lili Fern

Imogen Bond
Isobelle Beer
Harriet Wragg

Joshua Taylor
Teddy Smither
James Larkin

Henry Curtis
Connell McCarthy
Matthew Newton

Rose Bruynseels
Amelia Enticknap
Katelyn Milburn

Aaron Smith
Sami Ginter
Joseph Cooper

5.11
4.25
4.21

6.54
5.09
5.06

92
90
87

86
82
81

85
77

79
74

57
51
50

55
54
54

56
51
51

57
55

24.3
25.4
255

24.8
26.0
26.6

24.8
26.1
26.6

23.2
241
25.7

26.8
28.0
28.9

24.8
29.4
30.0

m Tavistock AC

m Erme Valley Harriers
m Erme Valley Harriers
m Torbay AAC

m Torbay AAC

m Newton Abbot AC

in 30 sec Tavistock AC
in 30 sec Erme Valley Harriers
in 30 sec Exeter Harriers

in 30 sec City of Plymouth AC
in 30 sec North Devon AC
in 30 sec North Devon AC

in 30 sec Erme Valley Harriers
in 30 sec Tavistock AC

in 30 sec Torbay AAC
in 30 sec City of Plymouth AC

in 20 sec North Devon AC
in 20 sec Torbay AAC
in 20 sec Newton Abbot AC

in 20 sec Erme Valley Harriers
in 20 sec North Devon AC
in 20 sec Newton Abbot AC

in 20 sec Dartmouth AAC
in 20 sec Erme Valley Harriers
in 20 sec Erme Valley Harriers

in 20 sec Erme Valley Harriers
in 20 sec City of Plymouth AC

s City of Plymouth AC
S Erme Valley Harriers
s City of Plymouth AC
s Exeter Harriers

s North Devon AC

s Exeter Harriers

s Torbay AAC

s Dartmouth AAC

s Torbay AAC

s City of Plymouth AC
S City of Plymouth AC
s City of Plymouth AC
s Erme Valley Harriers
s Erme Valley Harriers
s Tavistock AC

s Torbay AAC

s City of Plymouth AC
s Dartmouth AAC



Soft Javelin

Shot

u10G

Ul1G

u1o0B

Ul1B

U15G

U13G

U13B

U15B

220
164
97

101
27
102

78
327
310

209

135
39
239

199
184
181

46
47
318

312

Zara Joseph
Keira Fitzgerald
Lucie Sams

Holly Dingley
Imogen Baxter
Chloe Jones

Jack Rider
Frank Yeates
Jake Bakel

Louis Acford
Barney Stancombe
Thomas Aston

Paige Johnson
Poppy Stancombe
Georgia Davies

Isabella Peyton-Jones
Libby Fitzgerald
Nubia Evans-Shields

Nicolas Maczugowski
Matthew Jenkins

Stefan Filip

Tom Roberts

10.75
8.25
8.00

12.25
10.50
9.75

13.75
13.75
13.00

17.00
15.75
15.25

8.22
8.06
7.34

8.36
7.53
7.22

7.00
6.42
6.38

8.29

Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC



Spertshall

Sportshall Athletics is thriving!
e We are the most popular School Sports programme in the UK.
e We annually engage over 2 million children in our programme pathway.
e Many past and present Olympic athletes have developed through our programmes.

Could your Company help us develop the next generation of happy and healthy young people?

Please contact us at - adam@sportshall.org or visit www.sportshall.org

vegue

The Sportshall Team is grateful to the support from Eveque Leisure Equipment Ltd who provide assistance for key
grassroots development programmes such as the Sportshall UK Championships.

Eveque would be delighted to provide your School or Club with a full range of Sporting Equipment. Please visit
www.eveque.co.uk or contact info@eveque.co.uk . Schools do not need an account and can pay by pro-forma

invoice.

< - ",
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The Sportshall Team would also like to thank England Athletics and the other home nations who place Sportshall
Athletics at the core of their Schools and Clubs development pathway.

Amateur Athletic Association

A particular mention must be made to the Amateur Athletic Association who have remained a supportive partner
to Sportshall Athletics.

Like Us Follow Us = Watch Us t%

on Facebook on Twitter Via Youtube



